
Company / Organization Street Address Websites
915 Bar and Grill 915 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Ashli Slawter Architecture 33 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.aslawterarchitecture.com/
Action COACH Business Coaching 55 Azalea Terrace
Active Day 90 Alexandria Pike https://www.activeday.com/locations/states/ky/
Alterations by Frances 654 Highland Avenue https://www.facebook.com/pages/Alterations-by-Frances/166372326707287
American Mortgage 111 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://daveosburg.americanmortgage.com/
Andrew Modrall & Associates 725 Alexandria Pike  http://www.andrewmodrallcpa.com/
Anointed Touch 654  Highland Avenue; #17

Applaud Promotions 880 Alexandria Pike, #102 https://www.applaudpromotions.com/
Art Around the Park 1049 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

25 N Ft Thomas Ave

Balloons Across the River 906 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.balloonsacrosstheriver.biz/
Barre3 90 Alexandria Pike https://barre3.com/studio-locations/ftthomas
Barrington & Highlandspring of Fort Thomas 940 Highland Ave http://www.carespring.com/facility/barrington-of-fort-thomas/

Beacon Landscape Lighting 39 Deshler Ln http://beacon-lights.com/

Bella Dance 1960 Memorial Parkway http://www.bella-dance.com/
Beth's Alterations 10 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Bert Bathiany DMD 18 N. Fort Thomas Avenue

Bertelsman Kaufman Seidenfaden & Kolentse 122 N Ft Thomas Ave

Best Furniture Gallery 1123 S Ft Thomas Ave https://www.bestfurnituregallery.com/
Blue Marble Children's Bookstore 1356 S Ft Thomas Ave http://www.bluemarblebooks.com/
Boden Plumbing  Inc 1813 N Ft Thomas Ave https://www.bodenplumbing.net/
BP 709 Highland Avenue

Brothers Electric 1136 South Fort Thomas Avenue

Buzz Hookah Lounge 90 Alexandria Pike

Campbell County Public Library 1000 Highland Avenue https://www.cc-pl.org/
Carmel Manor 100 Carmel Manor Rd http://www.carmelmanor.com/
Certified Hearing Aid Consultants 40 N Grand Ave http://www.nkyhearing.com/
Charles Lindeman, LPCCS-S 18 N. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.drchucklindeman.com/



Chase Bank 11 S. Grand Avenue

Children's Art Academy 7 Warren Court https://www.thechildrensart.com/
City of Fort Thomas 130 N Ft Thomas Ave http://ftthomas.org/
Cobblestone Café 654 Highland Ave, Suite #1 http://www.thecobblestonecafe.net/
Coffman's Realty 1100 S Ft Thomas Ave https://coffmansrealty.com/
Colonel De's 18 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://colonelde.com/
Colonel's Kitchen 18 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://colonelde.com/
Concrete Concepts of the Tri-State 411 Highland Ave 

Cookie Shop Bakery 1049 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Crossfit SOTO 640 A Alexandria Pike http://www.crossfitsoto.com/
Dance Realm 8 Highland Avenue https://www.thedancerealm.com/
Dave Walkenhorst Insurance 110 North Fort Thomas Avenue www.davewalkenhorstagency.com
Delta Industrial Concrete 114 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://deltaconcrete.com/
DEPS 424 Alexandria Pike https://depsfinewine.com/
Diamonds and Dimples 654 Highland Avenue, Suite 19 https://www.diamondsanddimples.com/
Dirty Hairy's 1118 South Fort Thomas

Dittrich & Associates 658 Highland Avenue, Suite 25 https://dnapllc.com/
Edward Jones Financial 119 North Fort Thomas www.edwardjones.com
Edward Jones Financial 20 Grand Avenue

EGT Interiors 33 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Erpenbeck's Service Center 665 Highland Avenue

Faded Finds 654 Highland Avenue

Fennell Surveying 3 N. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.realtor.com/realestateagents/bradley-fennell_fort-thomas_ky_1706299_172894765
Fit Philosophie 911 N. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.fitphilosophie.com/
Fifth Third Bank 131 N Ft Thomas Ave https://locations.53.com/ky/fort-thomas/131-north-ft-thomas-avenue.html
FT Public House 15 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Ford Ellington Florist 16 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.ford-ellington.com/#!/HOME
Fort Thomas Animal Hospital 1133 South Fort Thomas Ave https://www.ftahvet.com/
Fort Thomas Antique & Design Center 90 Alexandria Pike http://www.nkyantiques.com/

3 N. Fort Thomas Avenue



Fort Thomas Coffee, LLC 118 N Ft Thomas Ave http://fortthomascoffee.com/
Fort Thomas Convenience Store 42 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Fort Thomas Drug Center 26 N Ft Thomas Ave https://www.fortthomasdrugcenter.com/
Fort Thomas Enterprises, Inc. 11 S Ft Thomas Ave

Fort Thomas Florist 63 S Grand Ave https://www.fortthomasflorist.net/
Fort Thomas Ice Cream 1013 S. Fort Thomas Ave https://www.facebook.com/fortthomasicecream/
Fort Thomas Independent Schools 28 N Ft Thomas Ave http://www.fortthomas.kyschools.us/
Fort Thomas Matters/Living Matters 18 N Ft Thomas Ave http://www.fortthomasmatters.com/
Fort Thomas Pizza & Tavern 1109 S Fort Thomas Ave https://fortthomaspizza.com/
Fort Thomas Remodeling 1312 South Fort Thomas Avenue

Framed NKY 103 N Ft Thomas Ave https://www.framednky.com/
Gabe Rice Landscape Inc. 69 Sterling Avenue https://www.manta.com/c/mm0zl85/gabe-m-rice-landscape-inc
Gallery to Go https://www.gallerytogoparty.com/

Graceful Style 90 Alexandria Pike

Grassroots & Vine 1011 S. Fort Thomas Ave https://www.grassrootsandvine.com
Gross Insurance Agency, LLC P.O. Box 75174 https://www.gross-ins.com/
Guardian Savings Bank 14 S Ft Thomas Ave https://www.guardiansavingsbank.com/
Hair Taylors 654 Highland Ave. Ste 

Head and Neck Surgery Assoc PSC 40 N Grand Ave Ste 101 http://www.entandallergyspecialists.org/
Henderson Holistic 1467 S. Fort Thomas Ave https://www.hhcnext.com/
Highland Country Club 931 Alexandria Pike http://www.hcc-ky.com/
Highland United Methodist Church 406 N Ft Thomas Ave https://highlandmethodist.com/
Highlander Coffee Shop 90 Alexandria Pike http://www.nkyantiques.com/coffee-house
Highand Counseling 18 N. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.highlandcounselingservice.com/
Hilltop Laundromat 2517 Alexandria Pike

HMAC Heating & Cooling 654 Highland Ave. Ste 13 http://hmacinc.com/
1220 South Fort Thomas Avenue

J.A. Doepker & Associates, Inc. 12 Highland Ave http://www.jadoepkerassociates.com/
JaMar Signs 166 Tower Hill Rd https://jamarsigns.com/
Jami Ann Insurance 1136 S. Fort Thomas Avenue



Janet Hickman, CPA 654 Highland Avenue

Jeff Wyler Chrysler Jeep Dodge 100 Alexandria Pike https://jeffwylerfortthomas.net/
Johnson & Galbreath PLLC 50 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Just Sew 118 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.justsewstudio.com/
Kacy Cierley Photography 18 N. Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.kacyphoto.com/
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio 1107 South Fort Thomas Avenue https://dancekdc.com/
Katey Bradley 11 Highland Avenue

Kelly Twehues, Speech Therapist 654 Highland Avenue https://ktltherapy.com/
Kentucky Intensive 1029 S. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.kifsfostercare.org/
KLH Engineering 1538 Alexandria Pike http://www.klhengrs.com/
Kramer Dentistry 14 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.kramerdentistry.com/

Lisa's Hair Salon 1133 South Fort Thomas Ave

Lotus Tree Massage & Wellness 11 S Fort Thomas Ave, Ste 6 http://lotustreemassage.com/
Lovell's Hardwood 1029 S. Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.lovellshardwood.com/
Marathon Station 2179 Memorial Parkway

Marcel Builders 33 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.marceldesignbuilders.com/
Marsh Building Products 640 Alexandria Pike https://marshbuild.com/
MC Roofing Enterprises, LLC PO Box 75361 http://www.mcroofingusa.com/
MEREDITH Group, LLC remote http://www.meredith-group.com/
Michel Tires 96 Alexandria Pike

Midway Café 1017 South Fort Thomas http://themidwayky.com/
Mint Yoga 18 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.mintyogastudio.com/
Monera Chic Boutique 654 Highland Avenue, Suite 29 https://shopmonera.com/
Natural Health Services 654 Highland Avenue

Natural Start Preschool 850 Carmel Manor Drive http://naturalstartpreschoolky.com/
Nest Salon 830 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://brittneywiththenest.weebly.com/
New Garden Restaurant 1031 North Fort Thomas https://www.newgardenfortthomas.com/
North Avenue Salon 48 North Fort Thomas Avenue

North Key Counseling 1201 South Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.northkey.org/
Olde Fort Pub 1041 S Ft Thomas Ave



Omega Processing 1538 Alexandria Pike https://www.omegap.com/
On the Bend Salon 1402 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Jim O'Neill's Barber Shop 1113 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Patient Aids Billing 28 Alexandria Pike

Pendery Insurance N. Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.penderyins.com/
Platinum IV Hair Salon 1039 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Rawlings Realty & Auction 107 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.rawlingsauctionservice.com/
RCC Services 654 Highland Avenue #15 http://www.rccservice.net/
Safe Ship NKY 1504 Alexandria Pike

Salon on Highland 660 Highland Avenue https://www.salononhighland.com/
Salon 602 1600 Alexandria Pike https://www.salon602.com/
Sarah Anne Photography 11 S. Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.sarahannephotographyonline.com/
St. Catherine School 23 Rossford Avenue https://www.stcatherineofsiena.org/
St. Elizabeth Hospital, Fort Thomas 85 North Grand Ave https://www.stelizabeth.com/
St. Thomas School 428 S. Fort Thomas Avenue https://www.saintthomasfortthomas.org/
Schoepf Associates Inc 880 Alexandria Pike Ste 201 https://schoepfassociatesinc.appraiserxsites.com/
Schneider, Fessler & Grimme 14 Grand Avenue

Schraeder's Cleaners and Tuxedo Rental 46 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://schradersformalwear.com/
Shell Gas Station 1429 Alexandria Pike

Simple Cultures 24 South Fort Thomas

SimpTech Solutions 33 North Fort Thomas Avenue https://simptechsolutions.com/
Smitty's Barbershop 910 North Fort Thomas Avenue

Slater Music Academy 143 N Ft Thomas Ave http://www.slatermusicacademy.com/
Snappy Tomato Pizza 1177 South Fort Thomas Avenue www.snappytomato.com
South Side Deli Mart 1175 S Ft Thomas Ave 

Spatola Wrestling 90 Alexandria Pike http://www.spatolawrestling.com
State Farm Insurance (Tracy Davis) 919 N Ft Thomas Ave https://www.tracydavisins.com/
State Farm Insurance (Joe Dalbey) 20 N Grand Ave Ste 9 https://www.statefarm.com/agent/US/KY/Fort-Thomas/Joe-Dalbey-66PVY1YS000
State Farm Insurance (Marian Sizemore) 880 Alexandria Pike Ste 204 https://www.statefarm.com/agent/us/ky/fort-thomas/marian-sizemore-1s2ff1ys000
Dr. Steinbeck 627 Highland Avenue http://www.doctorsteinbeck.com/



Stella and Dot 65 Henry Avenue

Story DMD, Michelle 1227 S Ft Thomas Ave http://www.storydentistry.com/

Studio Root 9 Highland Avenue http://www.studiorootskincare.com/
Stull DMD, Jeri 637 Highland Avenue http://www.orthosmileteam.com/
Subway 10 North Fort Thomas Avenue

1049 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Swimville 90 Alexandria Pike https://www.swimvilleusa.com/
Theiss Woodworking & Remodeling 106 Manor Ln

Travel Leaders Agency 11S. Fort Thomas Avenue http://nky.vacation.travelleaders.com/
United Bank (WesBanco) 34 N Ft Thomas Ave https://www.wesbanco.com/
US Bank 2 S Ft Thomas Ave https://locations.usbank.com/index/kentucky/fort-thomas/fort-thomas-branch.html
Vanity Salon 1113 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

VA Hospital 1000 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Victory Community Bank 602 S Ft Thomas Ave https://www.victorycommunitybank.com/
Warden Realty 1 S. Fort Thomas Avenue

Weber Dental 1120 F. Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.weberdentallab.com/
W. Edward Clore, Attorney 18 N. Fort Thomas Avenue

Village Players 8 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.villageplayers.org/

Your Towne Realty 834 North Fort Thomas Avenue http://www.yourtownrealtors.com/your-town-listings.asp


